
- , ._ __ _ _ _. ._

.

l
i

!
$

' " * * r u,N i .au t so cuot ,~t e. 2.i.TT

AMEND %. 'iT OF SOL.lCIT ATION/MODiflC ATION Of CONT R ACT 7
.

-

; ''t 6'#f % L i ,. n i u,i No TITi, t. t 6 t on i a T. o g u , s. i a ,nhv.a .od. be u No t Fiudec* ? .t r . . # ,' ' |
,

'l'' .bh h id PA No. IkM-90-191 dtd 8/, '8/90
i e tra .-

- [{-()- , < m ro a m ,ai,,,,,...ir,m , i )
r CODE L -. .. ,.-

CODt1 .

I,

; D. 5, Nuclear Regulatory Cmimission
Division Of Contracts f, Property Management ;

%ishington, D. C. 20555

. N A u r AN o A co < a u o, c oN, .v.a o n ,u o c .,,,, o m. n a .,, . ,a a c m ,, _g ,A. A 7rircui N r o, soGn3 A5 ion No.

.

iHerAel s and M: Coy, Inc. w La so<so n WMon |

8530 Cinderbed Road 1

P.O. Box 1507 ica Moo'' 'c ^ t '0" o' c o~ ' a ^c t/oa oti
Newing+ ton, VA 22122 NO.

X NRC-33-90-191 I

rod. oA 1 a.o ,.o t inv o,

1/3/90 l
coot P ^ca rt v ccet

11. T HIS IT E M ONLY APPL tl5 iO AME NDMENT 5 Of SOLICIT ATlONS
!

.
T he at#0ve hu'htt''t*1 Sph< stat een eg etntmcteff get g#'t f or th en iterr- I t. Ibe how dend disif SjWif Wd fpr fettert of OHers es en tencN. n not e = =

ft'ngh (f

O!tet t rnpst p;n non e;)y *ccavt pl t'"5 d'id 40'f*"I DnOf ID th,s hnve tend deitt ye if es>p in ghe gpho tali en Or og and.'fKleti, t>y One Of the (ofipm y incthuis
a

t
n

I O f amt'rginnf nl |11) (ly a;h nowlt510 ng rt*ctipt of that pfnentf mt'h t on eJ;h 4 c( y of the cher
I4) DY COffiDlt'tenQ ltfmg $ grgi j ti, cigt retpf hirig _ _._ (00 01 Dni(n includo o 't eence to the schotaterm and emondment numta'es F AILURL OF YOUR AC ANOWL L DG-f

M[NT TO DI HECilVE D AT THE PL AC[ D[$1GNA7f D f CH 7H[ Hf Cf IP7 Of OF F[h$ P4tOH TO THi HOU4 AND OAT [ $Pf Clfl[D MAY H[SVLT
gutetuttN. or (c) Dv Secrate letter or teirgam w

Her aircMy Sutstmtted, such ithange may ts ma$t t'y tensyem ot
IN hl JLCTION Of Y OUR Of F t H. If by w toe of this err +noment you oc uf t to (bany on O hout end Odtf SDeof std
letter. proviON Cach teltg'arn or letier inct es ,0fe'en(0 to the sC'hc<t# hun end th,1 amerdrhent, and is rett.qvtd gr40r to the Ogg'ninQ

u. ucctrtar,Tisc7;r.Trntnoeo no ios o A r u un,,, i,<o

APPN No.: 31 X0200.110 B&R No. 110 20-62 250 FIN No.: 01862-1 OBl IGUE : $380.000.00

13. T HIS IT E M APPLif 5 ONLY T O MODif IC AT IONS OF CONT H ACT S/ ORDO HS.
17 MODif !!L T HE CON T H ACT /ORDE H NO A5 DLSCHlBL D IN IT[M 14.t c onT7CEs'i.rfl on in iN ehu j a A 9 FUMiriWi nt (.oNP"- i

.X.,
K"i .ns c nn Nr., on oi n d asut o bWiE nN r t o. <3p,arv ..,n on to i n

t n Ac t onor n No. m it tu loa

D. THE AlloVC NU,c,bt nt D CONT A Ac T/nllDL $1 ls Mf1Dil'lf o to lif f L [( f int AoMINi$1 n AllVL cHANGl~ s (,esth n, thenff, an P.78Mf of/8rt,
-

M
opproPrachon sfe ric ) $l' Y f on1n IN F T EM 14, PU f sU AN T T o 1Ht: AU t noin T Y Of f Af4 43.lo'Hb).fk

c. r nis suna ut Nino Aoearmi is i Nn.4b trirraum.v ANYTo avr noto r y o, .
--

EDTiiiTGis.cofy r> ve onhi,aaa.ovn . hisonto

IMPORT ANT : Contractor b is not, b is requard to ssn this (kxument and retum -
copics to the issuing of fice.

Trbisc niet noTrsr7MiiitiUr77t7eT,Tii il AT son rorso,n,,a n [T2r ,,cnon ,.,a,,,,,, .arroa,ar oiera.,s.o ,<cnin,cn.tu,s ,,,,eter .I ,. t asT

5[E PAGE 2

5

9012D40097 901214
PDR C ONT R
NRC-33-90-191 I'Di'

io A. . n.,,io..,. < h.no.a. ..m.in onen.n,.o .no in von e....

.c.c.c
i p.ovio.a ....n..ni.,m ,,n , w msnon,n,in. oceum.,y ......nc.ain n.m oA o,I

no .n. n.
~ 16 A. N AML AND Tliil oF C oNI 8t AC f 6NG of f acL64 (T ype or pnnt),

1IA3k A40 ANo T *i LL O$'seO*:t es (lypf os parnfi'

Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Officer
- ioc. onitui;r5

nn. con i n Ao onio, , i. nn n- i sc oAu s,s.Ni n i t,o. v , sinits o,p nc A

. (iTorf bcGu%aaro /,2/fy/90"* A'
<s ,s..r. , o r ra r.o.i .. to,,,,,aa u, ,,n o

sT A~o.ano ,onu do ialv. m.u
'

mio Prestfit. rA by O5 ANsN n...i.in w o
PREVIOUS EDsTeoN UNUsADLE F An las C8 H153 2'3

|
.__ __ _ _ _ ,



,

'

.

?

Contract No. NRC-33-90-191
Modification No. Five (5) f
Page 2 of 2

The purpose-of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $380,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as
follows:

Under Subsection B.2, " CONSIDERATION AND ODLIGATION/ CONTRACT CEILING," the
obligated amount is increased by $380,000.00.from $611,005.00 to
$991,005.00, therefore paragraph b., first sentence is revised to read as
follows:

"B. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$991,005.00."

-All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the contract 4

oceiling amount of $994,731.00 remain unchanged.

)

-- ._-


